6976_en_01 1
IB IL EC AR 48/10A
IB IL EC AR 48/10A-PAC
03/2005Data Sheet
Product Description
The IB IL EC AR 48/10A Inline servo amplifier is a
universal position, speed or torque controller with a
power output stage for permanently excited DC

Ordering Data
Description Order Designation Order No.
Inline servo amplifier for DC motors
with and without brushgears;
incl. COMBICON connectors
and shield connection clamps
IB IL EC AR 48/10A-PAC 28 19 58 7
Inline servo amplifier for DC motors
with and without brushgears
IB IL EC AR 48/10A 28 19 25 7
Connector set consisting of seven COMBICON
connectors and three shield connection clamps
IB IL ECAR-PLSET 28 19 56 1
EC AR SW TOOL startup and diagnostic software,
incl. connection cable for RS-232 interface
EC AR CAB SW TOOL 28 19 54 5
Connecting cable for the RS-232 interface, for the
connection of the EC AR SW TOOL startup and
diagnostic software
EC AR DIAG CAB 28 19 73 6
"Inline Servo Amplifier for DC Motors With and
Without Brushgears" user manual
UM EN IB IL EC AR 48/10A 26 99 39 6
"Configuring and Installing the INTERBUS Inline
Product Range" user manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E 27 43 04 8
The following connector set is needed for the complete fitting of the IB IL EC AR 48/10A:
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.download.phoenixcontact.com.
A conversion table is available on the Internet at